
S.No. Title Publisher

1 New Oxford Modern English OXFORD

2 New Enjoying Mathematics OXFORD

3 Merry go round Cursive Handwriting Practice - 1 EUPHEUS LEARNING

4 English Fun with Grammar and Composition - 1 APPLE  BOOK  COMPANY

5 EVS Universal Science - 1 PEARSON

6 CSC Cyber Touch - 1 KIPS LEARNING

7 Workbook Practice and More - 1 RATNA SAGAR

8 GK. Explore Your World - 1 GLOBAL PUBLISHING HOUSE

9 V. Ed. Nurture - 1 MARIA PUBLISHERS

10 Physical Education Keep Fit - 1 EVER  GREEN

11 Incredible Art and Craft - 1 APC BOOKS

1 Tamil Text Book 1 T.N.T.B.C.  

2 Tamil Ilakkanam 1 FULL MARKS

3 Tamil Handwritng Practice 1 KEN PUBLICATION

1 Hindi Bala Bharathi Book - 1 Lakshmi Gayathri Publications

S. No. Title Publisher

1 New Oxford Modern English OXFORD

2 New Enjoying Mathematics OXFORD

3 Merry go round Cursive Handwriting Practice - 2 EUPHEUS LEARNING

4 English Fun with Grammar and Composition - 2 APPLE  BOOK  COMPANY

5 EVS Universal Science - 2 PEARSON

6 CSC Cyber Touch - 2 KIPS LEARNING

7 Workbook Practice and More - 2 RATNA SAGAR

8 GK. Explore Your World - 2 GLOBAL PUBLISHING HOUSE

9 V.Ed. Nurture - 2 MARIA PUBLISHERS

10 Physical Education Keep Fit - 2 EVER  GREEN

11 Incredible Art and Craft - 2 APC BOOKS

1 Tamil Text Book - 2 T.N.T.B.C.  

2 Tamil Ilakkanam - 2 FULL MARKS

3 Tamil Handwritng Practice - 2 KEN PUBLICATION

1 Hindi Bala Bharathi Book - 2 Lakshmi Gayathri Publications

THIRUTHANGAL NADAR VIDHYALAYA,CHENNAI-19

STD II

II LANGUAGE - TAMIL

III LANGUAGE - HINDI

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training

T.N.T.B.C.      – Tamil Nadu Text Book Corporation

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS FOR THE AC YEAR 2023-24

STD - I

II LANGUAGE - TAMIL

III LANGUAGE - HINDI



S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Reader - 3 N.C.E.R.T

2 Mathematics Book - 3 N.C.E.R.T

3 EVS Looking Around - 3 N.C.E.R.T

4 English Grammar - 3 ARROW PUBLICATIONS

5 English Cursive Handwriting Practice - 3 PROFICIENCY LEARNING

6 Workbook Practice and More - 3 RATNA SAGAR

7 CSC Cyber Touch - 3 KIPS LEARNING

8 G.K. Explore Your World - 3 GLOBAL PUBLISHING HOUSE

9 V. Ed. Nurture Enrichment of Values- 3 MARIA PUBLISHERS

10 Physical Education Keep Fit - 3 EVER  GREEN

11 Integration of Arts in Pedagogy - 3 APC BOOKS

1 Tamil Text Book - 3 T.N.T.B.C.  

2 Tamil Ilakkanam - 3 FULL MARKS

3 Tamil Handwriting Practice - 3 KEN PUBLICATION

1 Hindi Bala Bharathi Book - 3 Lakshmi Gayathri Publications

S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Reader - 4 N.C.E.R.T

2 Mathematics Book - 4 N.C.E.R.T

3 EVS Looking Around - 4 N.C.E.R.T

4 English Grammar - 4 ARROW PUBLICATIONS

5 English Cursive Handwriting Practice - 4 PROFICIENCY LEARNING

6 Workbook Practice and More - 4 RATNA SAGAR

7 Trek Primary Social Studies - 4 OXFORD

8 CSC Cyber Touch - 4 KIPS LEARNING

9 G.K. Explore Your World - 4 GLOBAL PUBLISHING HOUSE

10 V. Ed. Nurture Enrichment of Values- 4 MARIA PUBLISHERS

11 Physical Education Keep Fit - 4 EVER  GREEN

12 Integration of Arts in Pedagogy - 4 APC BOOKS

1 Tamil Text Book - 4 T.N.T.B.C.  

2 Tamil Ilakkanam - 4 FULL MARKS

3 Tamil Handwriting Practice - 4 KEN PUBLICATION

1 Hindi Bala Bharathi Book - 4 Lakshmi Gayathri Publications

III LANGUAGE - HINDI

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training

T.N.T.B.C.      – Tamil Nadu Text Book Corporation

STD-III

II LANGUAGE - TAMIL

III LANGUAGE - HINDI

STD - IV

II LANGUAGE - TAMIL



S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Reader - 5 N.C.E.R.T

2 Mathematics Book - 5 N.C.E.R.T

3 EVS Looking Around - 5 N.C.E.R.T

4 English Grammar - 5 ARROW PUBLICATIONS

5 English Cursive Handwriting Practice - 5 PROFICIENCY LEARNING

6 Workbook Practice and More - 5 RATNA SAGAR

7 Trek Primary Social Studies - 5 OXFORD

8 CSC Cyber Touch - 5 KIPS LEARNING

9 G.K. Explore Your World - 5 GLOBAL PUBLISHING HOUSE

10 V. Ed. Nurture Enrichment of Values- 5 MARIA PUBLISHERS

11 Physical Education Keep Fit - 5 EVER  GREEN

12 Integration of Arts in Pedagogy - 5 APC BOOKS

1 Tamil Text Book - 5 T.N.T.B.C.  

2 Tamil Ilakkanam - 5 FULL MARKS

3 Tamil Handwriting Practice - 5 KEN PUBLICATION

1 Hindi Bala Bharathi Book - 5 LAKSHMI  GAYATRI

II LANGUAGE - TAMIL

III LANGUAGE - HINDI

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training

T.N.T.B.C.      – Tamil Nadu Text Book Corporation

STD – V



S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Reader - 6 N.C.E.R.T

2 English A Pact With The Sun - 6 N.C.E.R.T

3 Mathematics Book - 6 N.C.E.R.T

4 Science Book - 6 N.C.E.R.T

5 Our Past - I, History-6 N.C.E.R.T

6 The Earth Our Habitat - Geography - 6 N.C.E.R.T

7 Social and Political Life - I, Civics - 6 N.C.E.R.T

8 English Grammar -Treasure-6 ARROW PUBLICATIONS

9 CSC- Cyber Touch - 6 KIPS LEARNING

10 V. Ed. Nurture - 6 MARIA PUBLISHERS

11 G.K. Explore Your World - 6 GLOBAL PUBLISHING HOUSE

12 Integration of arts in Pedagogy-6 AVICHAL PUBLISHING

13 Physical Education - 6 SRM PUBLISHERS

1 Tamil Text Book - 6 T.N.T.B.C.  

2 Tamil Grammar Book -ILAKANA SOLAI -6 THE LANGUAGE HOUSE

1 Hindi Bala Bharathi - 6 LAKSHMI  GAYATRI

1 French Bonjour'Inde - Introduction SULTAN CHAND

T.N.T.B.C.      – Tamil Nadu Text Book Corporation

STD - VI

II LANGUAGE - TAMIL

III LANGUAGE - HINDI

Optional Language

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training



S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Reader - 7 N.C.E.R.T

2 English An Alien Hand - 7 N.C.E.R.T

3 Mathematics Book - 7 N.C.E.R.T

4 Science Book - 7 N.C.E.R.T

5 Our Past - II, History-7 N.C.E.R.T

6 Our Environment - Geography - 7 N.C.E.R.T

7 Social and Political Life - II, Civics - 7 N.C.E.R.T

8 English Grammar -Treasure-7 ARROW PUBLICATIONS

9 CSC- Cyber Touch - 7 KIPS LEARNING

10 V.Ed. Nurture - 7 MARIA PUBLISHERS

11 G.K. Explore Your World - 7 GLOBAL PUBLISHING HOUSE

12 Periwinkle Art & Craft Book - 7 APC BOOKS

13 Physical Education - 7 SRM PUBLISHERS

1 Tamil Text Book - 7 T.N.T.B.C

2 Tamil Grammar Book - 7 THE LANGUAGE HOUSE

1 Hindi Bala Bharathi - 7 LAKSHMI  GAYATRI

1 French Bonjour'Inde - Level 1 SULTAN CHAND

II LANGUAGE - TAMIL

III LANGUAGE - HINDI

Optional Language

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training

T.N.T.B.C.      – Tamil Nadu Text Book Corporation

STD - VII



S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Reader - 8 N.C.E.R.T

2 English It so Happened - 8 N.C.E.R.T

3 Mathematics Book - 8 N.C.E.R.T

4 Science Book - 8 N.C.E.R.T

5 Our Past - III, History-8 N.C.E.R.T

6 Resources & development - Geography - 8 N.C.E.R.T

7 Social and Political Life - III, Civics - 8 N.C.E.R.T

8 English Grammar -Treasure-8 ARROW PUBLICATIONS

9 CSC- Cyber Touch - 8 KIPS LEARNING

10 V. Ed. Positive Vibes - 8 MARIA PUBLISHERS

11 G.K. Explore Your World - 8 GLOBAL PUBLISHING HOUSE

12 Periwinkle Art & Craft Book - 8 APC BOOKS

13 Physical Education - 8 SRM PUBLISHERS

1 Tamil Text Book - 8 T.N.T.B.C

2 Tamil Grammar Book - 8 THE LANGUAGE HOUSE 

1 Hindi Bala Bahrathi - 8 LAKSHMI  GAYATRI

1 French Bonjour'Inde - Level 2 SULTAN CHAND

II Language Tamil Or Hindi

III Language Tamil Or Hindi

Optional Language

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training

T.N.T.B.C.      – Tamil Nadu Text Book Corporation

STD - VIII



S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Reader - 9 N.C.E.R.T.

2 English Moments - 9 N.C.E.R.T.

3 English Words and Expressions - 1 N.C.E.R.T.

4 Mathematics Book -  9 N.C.E.R.T.

5 Science Book - 9 N.C.E.R.T.

6 India & The Cont. World - History 1 N.C.E.R.T.

7 Contemporary India - Geography 1 N.C.E.R.T.

8 Economics - 9 N.C.E.R.T.

9 Democratic Politics - 1 N.C.E.R.T.

10 Science Lab Manual - 9
GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN

11 Artificial Intelligence - 9
GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN

12 Physical Education - 9
NEW SARASWATI HOUSE

13 V. Ed. Positive Vibes - 9
OXFORD

1 Tamil Text Book - 9 T.N.T.B.C.

STD - IX

T.N.T.B.C.      – Tamil Nadu Text Book Corporation

II Language Tamil

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training



S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Reader - 10 N.C.E.R.T.

2 English Foot Print Without Feet N.C.E.R.T.

3 English Words and Expressions - 2 N.C.E.R.T.

4 Mathematics Book -  10 N.C.E.R.T.

5 Science Book - 10 N.C.E.R.T.

6 India & The Cont. World - History 2 N.C.E.R.T.

7 Contemporary India - Geography 2 N.C.E.R.T.

8 Economics - 10 N.C.E.R.T.

9 Democratic Politics - II N.C.E.R.T.

10 Science Lab Manual - 10 GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN

11 Artificial Intelligence - 10 GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN

12 Physical Education - 10 NEW SARASWATI HOUSE

13 V. Ed. Positive Vibes - 10 OXFORD

1 Tamil Text Book - 10 T.N.T.B.C

1 Hindi Text Book - 10 N.C.E.R.T.

2 Hindi Text Book - 10 N.C.E.R.T.

STD – X

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training

T.N.T.B.C.      – Tamil Nadu Text Book Corporation

II Language Tamil

(OR)

II Language Hindi



S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Horn Bill N.C.E.R.T.

2 English Snapshots N.C.E.R.T.

3 Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.

4 Physics N.C.E.R.T.

5 Chemistry N.C.E.R.T.

6 Biology N.C.E.R.T.

7 Accountancy N.C.E.R.T.

8 Statistics & Economics N.C.E.R.T.

9 Micro Economics N.C.E.R.T.

10 Business Studies N.C.E.R.T.

11 Applied Mathematics CBSE HANDBOOK

12 Physics Lab Manual Laxmi Publications

13 Chemistry Lab Manual Laxmi Publications

14 Biology Lab Manual Laxmi Publications

15 Computer Science with Python Text Book Dhanpath Rai & Co.,

16 Computer Science Practical Book Dhanpath Rai & Co.,

S. No. Title Publisher

1 English Flamingo N.C.E.R.T.

2 English Vistas N.C.E.R.T.

3 Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.

4 Physics N.C.E.R.T.

5 Chemistry N.C.E.R.T.

6 Biology N.C.E.R.T.

7 Accountancy N.C.E.R.T.

8 Economics-Indian Economic Development N.C.E.R.T.

9 Macro Economics N.C.E.R.T.

10 Business Studies N.C.E.R.T.

11 Applied Mathematics CBSE HANDBOOK

12 Physics Lab Manual Laxmi Publications

13 Chemistry Lab Manual Laxmi Publications

14 Biology Lab Manual Laxmi Publications

15 Computer Science with Python Text  Book Dhanpath Rai & Co.,

16 Computer Science Practical Book Dhanpath Rai & Co.,

Note: N.C.E.R.T.     - National Council of Educational Research & Training

STD - XI

STD – XII


